Legende

Maximale Uberflutungstiefen
Extremes Abflussereignis, verschlammt
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5-10cm
>10-50 cm
>50-100 cm
> 100 cm

Gewasser (HWGK)
Gewasser (AWGN)
Verdolung

Gebaude
ALKIS - Flursttick

Modellgebiet

Gemeindegrenze

Kontrollquerschnitt

Starkregenrisikomanagement
Starkregengefahrenkarte

Maximale Uberflutungstiefen
Extremes Ereignis - verschlammt
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